GE
Intelligent Platforms
PMC613FXRC
Dual/Single 100BaseFX Ethernet Interface Card
Features
•	 PCI 66/33MHz capable
•	 Dual/single 100BaseFX ports
•	 SC or ST connectors

PMC613FXRC Single/Dual 100BaseFX Ethernet Card
Ordering Information
PMC613FXRCSC	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, SC connectors
PMC613FXRCSC-1	 Single port, 100BaseFX, SC connector
PMC613FXRCST	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, ST connectors
PMC613FXRCST-1	 Single port, 100BaseFX, ST connector
Specifications
Ethernet Characteristics
•	 Ports: 1x or 2x 100BaseFX
•	 Port routing: Front (ST or SC connectors)